

North Beach Water District
Materials For 227th Street Improvements
Bids Due 7/8/2015

HD Fowler Company HD Supply HB Jaeger Ferguson Waterworks

Estimate E226859 Bid ID 4255664 Doc: 40431 Bid No: B203184

No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	8" DI Tee FL AWWA C110	EA	2	\$327.22	\$ 654.44	\$297.00	\$ 594.00	\$279.21	\$ 558.42	\$283.00	\$ 566.00
2	8" DI Gate Valve Op-Nut FL AWWA C515	EA	6	\$791.00	\$4,746.00	\$789.25	\$4,735.50	\$781.22	\$4,687.32	\$818.00	\$4,908.00
3	8"X12" DI FL X PE Spool	EA	4	\$145.41	\$ 581.64	\$116.76	\$ 467.04	\$132.00	\$ 528.00	\$115.00	\$ 460.00
4	8" DI Blind Flange	EA	2	\$101.12	\$ 202.24	\$92.03	\$ 184.06	\$91.02	\$ 182.04	\$92.00	\$ 184.00
5	8" Full Face Flange Gasket	EA	12	\$3.70	\$ 44.40	\$2.06	\$ 24.72	\$13.97	\$ 167.64	\$2.50	\$ 30.00
6	8" Flange Bolt Kit	EA	12	\$10.17	\$ 122.04	\$4.58	\$ 54.96	\$0.00	\$ -	\$6.00	\$ 72.00
7	Valve Box #910 - 10" Long	EA	6	\$36.85	\$ 221.10	\$32.00	\$ 192.00	\$31.11	\$ 186.66	\$30.00	\$ 180.00
8	Valve Box #910 - Lid	EA	6	\$13.40	\$ 80.40	\$7.52	\$ 45.12	\$13.33	\$ 79.98	\$10.00	\$ 60.00
9	8" Hymax Couplings	EA	4	\$267.12	\$1,068.48	\$207.25	\$ 829.00	\$227.48	\$ 909.92	\$210.00	\$ 840.00
	SUB TOTAL BIDS			\$	7,720.74	\$	7,126.40	\$	7,299.98	\$	7,300.00
	TOTAL BIDS WITH SALES TAX	Sales Tax 7.9%		\$	8,330.68	\$	7,689.39	\$	7,876.68	\$	7,876.70